

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 908 OF 2007

RACHNA MANGARHE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANISH BHIKAMCHAND MANGARHE

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.P. Jha,Adv.

Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await Service.

List the matter on 11.2.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar